V-70

V-63

V-57

V-52

V-48

M-90

M-81

M-73

M-66

M-60

M-100

eerste plaats
tweede plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
derde plaats

eerste plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
derde plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
derde plaats
derde plaats
vijfde plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
derde plaats
derde plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
derde plaats
derde plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
derde plaats
derde plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
derde plaats
derde plaats

eerste plaats
tweede plaats
derde plaats
derde plaats

De Maeseneer Ellen
Francen Freya

Luyckfasseel Lise
Wils Irina

Verckens Charlotte
Jordens Antje
Croes Marie

Faes Lieve

Van Malderen Marieke
Brion Liying
Adams Katleen

Marcelis Owen
Dziergwa Jonatan
Vanderperren Lindert
Notelaers Michiel
Cuvelier Tony

Dewinter Joris

Vanden Auweele Dennis
Moyersoon Storm
Spellemans Tim

Fontaine Max
Meulemans Bart
Vanderlinden Jeroen
Wils Milan

Ali Hatif Amer

Garcia Fernandez Miguel
Beirens Thomas

Van Waeyenbergh Raf

Van Damme Siem
Bailly Thomas
Notelaers Stijn
De Freyne Dario

Aelbrecht Maarten-Jan
Bouchery Ray

De Bolle Werner
Buelens Sander

1D
1D

1D
1D

1K
1K
1K

4D

1D
1K
1K

1D
1D
1K
1K
1K

1D
4D
1D
2D

2D
1D
1D
1D

1K
1K
1D
1K

1D
3D
1K
1D

1D
3K
1K
1K

JC NIJDROP OPWIJK
JC JIGORO STOK

JUDO CENTRUM LEUVEN
JCTERVUREN

JUDO CLUB GOOIK
JUDOCLUB GEETBETS VZW
KUMIKATA LONDERZEEL

JIGORO BOORTMEERBEEK

JC NIJDROP OPWIJK
JUDO CLUB GOOIK
JUDO CLUB GOOIK

JIGO-TAI ZEMST VZW
JIGORO BOORTMEERBEEK
JC NIUJDROP OPWIJK

JC NIJDROP OPWIJK
JUDO CLUB GOOIK

JIGO-TAI ZEMST VZW
JCYOSHI KAN HOFSTADE
JUDO CLUB GOOIK
JCYOSHI KAN HOFSTADE

JUDO CENTRUM LEUVEN
JUDO CENTRUM LEUVEN
JC ST PIETERS LEEUW
JCTERVUREN

JUDO CENTRUM LEUVEN
JC ST PIETERS LEEUW
JCTERVUREN

JIGO-TAI ZEMST VZW

JIGO-TAI ZEMST VZW

JUDOCLUB IPPON HULDENBERG VZW
JC NIJDROP OPWIIJK

JC KODOKAN MERCHTEM

JC NIJDROP OPWIJK
JCTERVUREN

JUDO CLUB GOOIK
JCYOSHI KAN HOFSTADE



